G.N. 2236 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1062911 ABLE RAINBOW ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED 28 TR AT

2090525 ACCELLA (HONG KONG) LIMITED
2118642 ACL GROUP LIMITED

0824365 ACUMEN CONCEPT COMPANY LIMITED PR AIEAIRAE]
2830433 ALL NICE FINANCE LIMITED R AR RAE]
1953770 ANTAILIYE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FZRF R AR A E

2968979 ANTPA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

1116491 ASIA ASSET FINANCE LIMITED

0886833 ASIA TOP JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED FIEEREA IR AT
3028786 ASIAN OPPORTUNITIES COMPANY LIMITED

2853315 AUROUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

2715847 Acaga Group Company Limited

2827620 Asia Chong Yick Group Limited HiEAIEEEARAE
2313243 BAISHENGKE TRADING CO., LIMITED (BRI B ERAE
3130664 BEANEE COMPANY LIMITED INEETEBARAE

0540722  BENNY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
1316215 BLOOM GLORY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B BT AT
1776682~ BONNIE INVESTMENT LIMITED I EA IR AT
2060859 BRILLIANCE FZB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2473415 BUSINESS PROMOTION LIMITED FHEETAIRAT
2641122 CABLEFORD ENTERPRISES LIMITED Y (E) B ATR A
2199104  CENTURY MASTER LIMITED

1372304 CHANNEL RICH INVESTMENT LIMITED RSB IR T
2449602 CHAOAN MEIZHI CERAMICS CO., LIMITED A B E A TR A
5

2960081 CHEONG SHING FOOD LIMITED BB E A IR A E



0021640
2865228

2648477
3087647
1808196
0777530
1567725
0387895
2206383
2667002
2453919
2588406
1341019
3034620
2167150
3007368
3189693
2989251
3027272
3167365
1863453
1843508
2744111
1716473
0879497
0987107
2670038
2498948
3121781
2303607
2934009
2554407
2842724

CHEONG'S TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA GUOXUE NATIONAL CULTURE DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
CHUANG YING INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHUANG'S MAXFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHUYO DENKI LIMITED

CITIC CONSULTANCY 1616 LIMITED

CITY CROWN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CLOTHING CONNECTIONS LIMITED -THE-
CLOUDS WORKSHOP LIMITED

CM INFINITY CO., LIMITED

CNBM General Machinery Co., Limited
COMPLEX LIMITED

COPPERHILLS COMPANY LIMITED
CROWN BLOOM LIMITED

Can Be Wealth Management Limited
Changzhen Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Cheung's workshop Limited

ChinaCache (Hong Kong) Limited

Commo Trading Limited

Company Registration Number 3167365 Limited
DA SHUN CHANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
DESHUN LASTIC MOLD (HK) LIMITED
DIAMONDTEX FASHION LIMITED
DOUBLE GOAL HONG KONG LIMITED
DRAGON WAY LIMITED

E TOWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ENRICH CAPITAL LIMITED

EVERGREEN RECYCLE BAG LIMITED

EW 1 LIMITED

EZTalks Technology Company Limited

Eaglefly Ballet & Jazz Academy Company Limited
Elite Cleaning Services Company Limited

Elung Development Company Limited
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2450289
2924805
2537225
2950258
3120429
3125984
0774326
2960516
2827541
3183242
2512089
2416717
2918938
1570695
0282833
2176096
0991264
1754648

2718629
1473050
2889896
1801851
2597312
2862858
2257895
2384879
1008606
1030707
0095143
0825535
1834259
1167360
1672994

Emerald Monster Information Technology Company Limited
Etiam Namene SPV1 Limited

Eurofasteners Trading Limited

Ever Union Group Company Limited

FA FOOD GROUP LIMITED

FANCY PEARLS AND CRYSTALS CO. LIMITED
FAR EAST INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FENGLIN HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
FLYE Dance Fitness Limited

FOOD HOUSE LIMITED

FULLY FULL LIMITED

FWM Restaurants Group Limited

Fitch's Service Hong Kong Limited

GATE GUARDIANS LIMITED -THE-

GENWIT LIMITED

GINGG COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL LOT HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GLOBAL WEALTH TONE LIMITED

GOLD SUCCESS (CHINA) LIMITED

GREAT EURO LIMITED

GREATBASE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GUANGZHOU GONGIIN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
Golden Bay Trading Company Limited

GoodTTo Co., Limited

Green Light Logistic Corp. (Hong Kong) Limited

H & Y HOLDINGS LIMITED

H.M.S. COOPERATION LIMITED

HANG WAN (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HAPPY TRIUMPH HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEHE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HIGH RESPECT LIMITED

HIU INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2477514
3007556
3027631
2923407
3027828
2968228
2670512
2764351

3124256

3173634
1088929
3087273

0909499
1410548
1769540
3031744
2353305
2796503
2347805
2813881
1326632
1118895
3137003
3005159
2481498
2705927
2955656
2503269

3121225
1068396
2857600

HK DEER HUNTER NEW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK GREENBOOK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK GRUN TRADE LIMITED

HK HONGLIYUAN FOOD LIMITED

HK Hengtai International Industry Co., Limited

HK Huiwangda International Trade Co., Limited

HK LIKEDE HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HK TOP GEAR Consulting Company Limited

HOIFUNG YUEN CHINGCHO KUNGSHE FELLOW
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOMIET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG BAGUETTE LIMITED

HONG KONG DOUBLE LUCKY HOUSING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG LONG DE PRINTING EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG N.I.C.E COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG REUTERS CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG RICH FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SAINUO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG STGERNAN BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG TSUNAMI CASE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WEI CHANG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG BUSHUO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINHUI TECH-TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG LIFEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WENYU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINSHUNLI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG YI ZHI BA CAR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHANHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG'S ANIMAL HUSBANDRY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HSUAN-SUK LIMITED
HUNTER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Hong Kong International Wine Business School Limited
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2375078

2474830
2682113
3025645
2668004
2774436
3100483
3036019
3126982
0319575
2339287
1514311
2830361
2729710
1775483

2997884

0771685
0693001
2620019
2669862
0649907
1677543
1734015
2713484
2920049
2893723
2739436
2442841
2089052
0435191
1336042
2844273

Hong Kong Land And Sea Basis Energy Construction Limited

Hong Kong Market Hotpot Limited

Hong Kong Solar Energy Association Limited
Hong Kong YITIME Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Aqua Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hongkong Queen's Beauty Technology Limited
Hongkong Xuntian Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Ystar International Trading Limited
Hop Yat Beauty Industry Group Co., Limited
ICONINKS LIMITED

1JW Dorweiler Limited

IMAGE TOKYO - HONG KONG LIMITED
IRO interior Limited

ISLAND HOLIDAY CO., LIMITED

ITALY FRANDO GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

Italy Tzzes International Holdings Co., Limited

JDL FILMS LIMITED

JEANSWEAR SERVICES FAR EAST LIMITED
JIAEN HOLDING LIMITED

JIESHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JIING AN KNITTING CO., LIMITED

JOYSAC GROUP CO., LIMITED

JPN COMPANY (CHINA) LIMITED

JUN PENG TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Jewel Technology Limited

Johnston Business Technology Limited

Jzecen Technology Enterprise Limited

KAILAI FASHION ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
KALDIA ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KANWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KARSON INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

KENT TEXTILE COMPANY LIMITED
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3115987
3116012
1716609
2650438
1312901
2106837
2605858
2911546
2677479
3223755
2920537
0272699
2726338
3116098
2795245
2260476
1327367
1588902
1489864
2122118
2916485
2997038
1843981
2883981
3083594
3048176
1860976
1190225
1680709
2959432
0862730

0995688
1443257

KG 1 LIMITED

KG 5 LIMITED

KING HONG COMPANY LIMITED

KING WORLD INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

KOFON INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KWOK HOI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
Key Cosmetics Limited -The-

LANQIAO INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
LEANDA CO., LIMITED

LEELAKSA GROUP LIMITED

LEUNG'S LOGISTICS LIMITED

LINDA STEVE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LINKS TECHNOLOGY(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
LKY 5 LIMITED

LOUIS RICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LT GROWTH INVESTMENT XXIV (HK) LIMITED
LUCK FOREVER LIMITED

LUXIN PIONEER INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Ladeco International Limited

Landcrown Industrial Co., Limited

LangYu Trading Limited

Lemontube Limited

Linus Hong Kong Limited

Little Chalie Company Limited

Loveidnu.com Limited

LuckyCats Stationery Limited

M-AD TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
M-EXTENSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MANWICK TRADING LIMITED

MAXWELL TECHNOLOGY SERVICE LIMITED
MCF (Online) Limited

MERRY TOOLS INT'L (H.K) LIMITED
MOCHASE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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3122433
2766389
1522910
2862060
2176573
1311411
2387711
1629826
1039814
1633780
3123171
1471213
1884924
3129975
1307170
2882440
1887316
0747829
1064021
2784391
1009763

2628433
3097232
2968131
2801100
2393528
2386353
3030025
2669100
2914126
1683427
0760141
2605011

MW4 LIMITED

Mangrove Forest Hong Kong Limited

Manifesto Asia Limited

Media Meet Information Technologies Limited

Meyji Partners HK Limited

NAISIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NATURAL PURITY LIMITED

NEW ASIA HORIZON TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
NEW FLY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

NEW GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
NEWHOO LIMITED

NINGBO C.G.C INDUSTRY AND TRADING CO., LIMITED
NOBLE STYX LIMITED

NOBLE WOOD LIMITED

NOVA INTERIOR STUDIO LIMITED

New Caijia Clothing Co., Limited

O&P Productions (HK) Limited

ON SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ORIENTAL GAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ORIENTAL OCEAN SHIPPING HOLDING LIMITED

OVERSEAS CHINA INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

OWA HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

Oatmeal Apps Limited

Omnisourcing Trading Limited

OneDot Limited

PAN PACIFIC (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
POLARIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

POTTU JEWELRY CRAFTS CORP LIMITED
PROSPECT STAR INC LIMITED

Pauline Trading Company Limited

Profit & Dream Holdings (HK) Company Limited
QUANGCO LIMITED

QUBIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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3041169
0896712
2159793
1636841
1563802
1986092
2632200
3071256
1720335
3022127
2386502
2815342
1952490
2952166
2017342
1100975
1834904
3023868
1451627
1886035
3034548
2042697
3057039
1247883
0883523
1338396
2925083

3034460
2467633
2313371
3069418
2793904
3055302

Qaks Limited

REGAL PLUS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
REGAL SEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RICHLY SMART LIMITED

ROHILL APAC HONG KONG LIMITED

ROYAL ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

RUAN YIN FINANCE HOLDING CO., LIMITED

Refine Asia Pacific Holdings Limited

Richfield Hospitality China Limited

Rongqi Jinding logistics (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

SA49 Company Limited

SEA EAGLE LIMITED

SEQUOIA PROJECT HOLDINGS LIMITED

SERAPH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SEVA Trading HK Limited

SHARP GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHENGHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHING YU DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED

SILVER GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY STAGE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SOAR FALCON CO., LIMITED

SPLENDID INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SPRINGSTEP GROWTH LIMITED

SSA PROCESSWISE ASIA LIMITED

STABILITY LIMITED

SURPLUS TONE LIMITED

Sam Woo (Hong Kong) International Trade Development Company

Limited

Satoria Group Limited -The-

Savril International Trading Company Limited
Senyi Furniture Co., Limited

Sime Darby Property Ventures (HK) Limited
Skin Beauty Group Limited

SoKai International Limited
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3075864
2211447
1831553
0588871
1830123
1916718
0708471
0469338
1048659
2862975
2577516
3129085
2775298
2524267
2898283
1208784
2002792
3030426

2380539
2903969
3089841
2501804
2372775
2708371
0088372
1811557
1941143
2007686
1889246
2714197
2971635
2708802
0868004

Star Film Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Sumner Automation Limited

Sunny Group Building Materials Limited

TAKE ONE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

TESKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TOP HILL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TOP TALENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TOPOLY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRINITY (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Technology Speed Asia Limited

Timeless River Limited

Tin Long Property Company Limited

Tokyun Technology CO., Limited

Turingled Hi-Tech Limited

Twr y Felin (Hong Kong) Limited

U.S.A GARFIELD (INT'L) CO., LIMITED
ULTIMATE FAME LIMITED

USA BEST GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

WAH NAM WORLD GROUP LIMITED

WAI KUEN METALWARE ENGINEERING LIMITED
WBH TRADE LIMITED

WEACAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WEALTH SPOTLIGHT LIMITED

WEIDINGLI INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
WELDING INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
WELLY MIND LIMITED

WING SANTONG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
WINS-JADE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

WT IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

Whale Consultant Limited

Worldmate Aesthetic Beauty Center Limited
XIANGXINHUA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
XIANZI BUILDING MATERIALS AND CHEMICAL (HONG
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2111451
2110553
2979840
2077236
2528344
3015692
2963475
2635166
2821601
2922509
2328389
3126779
3126786

14 April 2023

KONG) LIMITED
XIN JING JIE INDUSTRIAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

XING JIN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

YAT WAH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
YESICO (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
YONGCHANGXING ENTERPRISE LIMITED
YUEYU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Yi Wah Ceiling & Construction Limited

ZHEJUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Zhonggang Zhenghai Investment Limited
Zhushiwuyou Investment Limited

jsb Consulting & Training Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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